
R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  111 SCT:  40

Lucy 42.81 2 0 0 2NQ 1 0Longcore 02.596 24040 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  105 SCT:  42

Carter 25.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tice 04.0417 12018 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  39

Pixel 60.64 21 4 1 46NQ 2 0Brooks 01.7814 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  111 SCT:  37

Kipper 24.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bradley 04.6211 20031 100 0

Oreo 34.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bem 03.219 20029 100 0

Zinger 28.20 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Foley 03.947 20026 95 0

Sir 33.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stevenson 03.2910 20030 0 0

Limerick 20.17 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bowen 05.5012 20034 0 0

Ragnar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Richardsen 00.008 20027 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  111 SCT:  40

Drogon 18.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Arnold 05.914 24038 100 0

Kion 31.41 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Magee 03.531 24035 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jersey 10.002 24036 0 0

Kai 33.14 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Thorpe 03.353 24037 0 0

Shamrock 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Damon 00.005 24039 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  126 SCT:  42

Zephyr 65.16 23 1 0 51NQ 0 0Angle 01.9310 12160 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  40

Trinje 35.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Spooner 03.647 16166 100 0

Danny 33.37 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Condit 03.909 16171 0 0

Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Catts 00.008 16169 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  38

Grip 38.02 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McKay 03.522 20006 0 0

Boz 33.71 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Cappiello 03.984 20024 0 0

Celeste 34.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.863 20025 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  134 SCT:  41

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.001 24189 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  51
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Tease 55.10 4 2 1 27NQ 1 0McKay 03.0124 12164 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  48

Disney 45.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sroczynski 03.688 16165 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  46

Rhythm 28.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 06.0544 20175 100 0

Hailey 39.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hedderick 04.3748 20183 100 0

Lucy 32.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Phillips 05.2343 20172 0 0

Cao Runn 33.79 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Bryden 05.0645 20176 0 0

Nym 43.72 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Cherry 03.9146 20179 0 0

Chord 49.46 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Wojciechowski 03.4647 20180 0 0

Spark 56.17 10 3 0 45NQ 2 0Franke 03.0449 20185 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  48

Waze 29.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Owen 05.749 24192 100 0

InkaBlu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rutkowski 10.007 24188 0 0

Paddy 65.23 17 2 0 61NQ 0 0Kobilinski 02.628 24193 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  54

Kammie 34.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.8832 08090 100 19

Brazen 47.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.4929 08084 100 6

Buster 65.09 11 3 3 63NQ 1 0Soccodato 02.5530 08086 0 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.0031 08088 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  51

George 29.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bradley 05.5620 12092 100 21

Brody 33.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hornak 04.9622 12094 100 17

Luc 34.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.8021 12093 100 16

Honey 47.69 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bollenbach 03.4823 12158 100 3

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  48

Lilac 27.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 06.174 16101 100 20

Joey 30.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Condit 05.602 16098 100 17

Spry 27.79 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Szczygiel 06.055 16102 0 0

Shelby 38.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sparrow 04.406 16104 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.007 16107 0 0

Lizard 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.001 16097 0 0

Rafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mancino 00.003 16100 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  46

Drew 27.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halperin 06.2511 20108 100 18

Quid 27.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 06.1438 20140 100 18

Phire 28.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bronson 06.0833 20134 100 17

Vader 31.06 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Warren 05.5128 20129 100 14

Twist 31.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.4636 20137 100 14

Nemesis 31.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.4140 20138 100 14

Smartie Pantz 31.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 05.3717 20115 100 14

Static 33.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ross 05.0924 20123 100 12
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Kindle 33.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.0325 20125 100 12

Vilya 34.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 05.0014 20112 100 11

Gypsy Rose 35.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.8137 20139 100 10

Pizzazz 36.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.6410 20109 100 9

Rio Grande 39.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wolf 04.3434 20135 100 6

Rayce 43.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.9516 20114 100 2

Sky 42.56 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Meadows 04.0212 20110 0 0

Ruby 43.39 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Banask 03.9413 20111 0 0

Maewyn 35.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rose 04.8515 20113 0 0

Bret 31.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koferl 05.5018 20118 0 0

Riot 30.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill 05.6921 20120 0 0

Flirt 27.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 06.2822 20121 0 0

Cheers 32.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rosner 05.2526 20126 0 0

Fiasco 38.13 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Thompson 04.4820 20128 0 0

Blitz 27.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.1729 20130 0 0

Scoot 34.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sherman 04.9931 20131 0 0

Dozer 37.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.6030 20132 0 0

Rosy 42.06 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Halperin 04.0732 20133 0 0

Artie Ross 30.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rose 05.5939 20181 0 0

Ici Blue 36.87 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Hartman 04.6441 20187 0 0

Flirt 30.29 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shattuck 05.6542 20188 0 0

Flare 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0019 20119 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKinney 00.0023 20122 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sconza 00.0027 20127 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.0035 20136 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  48

Shambhu 31.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.493 24142 100 16

Jasmine 47.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kobilinski 03.564 24143 100 0

Ted 54.07 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Pazoga 03.165 24187 0 0

Pivo 34.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cannerelli 04.906 24190 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  171 SCT:  46

Dezi 31.26 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Husson 05.471 24C144 0 0

Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pessoa 10.002 24C146 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  42

Morgan 25.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nekvasil 04.3115 16011 100 0

Justice 37.41 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Herr 02.9716 16013 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  111 SCT:  45

Minnie 51.43 6 2 0 16NQ 0 0Frano 02.1613 20014 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  126 SCT:  47
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Annie 42.04 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Polito 03.0011 08150 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  46

Panzer 30.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gambill 04.336 20154 100 0

Grace 31.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Roebke 04.235 20003 100 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  56

Bonsai 44.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foley 03.7139 08151 100 0

Roger 54.52 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hedderick 03.0437 08147 0 0

Hobbes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0038 08148 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  51

Echo 47.61 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Mygas 03.5919 16153 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  53

Shine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0055 20155 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  166 SCT:  59

Jenny 38.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 04.3542 04043 100 20

Jethro 63.90 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Poe 02.6040 04042 0 0

Maybelle 46.23 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Poe 03.5943 04044 0 0

Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0041 04045 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  56

Knight 32.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 05.0833 08047 100 23

Razzle 46.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Herr 03.5634 08048 100 9

Rosie Cotton 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.0035 08050 0 0

Zippity 42.12 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sroczynski 03.9436 08053 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  53

Sarge 31.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tice 05.2827 12059 100 21

Eva 30.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 05.5825 12055 0 0

Ferris B. 34.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 04.9026 12056 0 0

Cooper 40.83 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Schaefer 04.1128 12152 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  51

Dyllie 29.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rose 05.8418 16077 100 21

Abby 40.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mathieson 04.2012 16066 100 10

Callie 44.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wolf 03.859 16062 100 6

Lyric 27.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 06.2910 16064 0 0

Allie 40.17 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Nekvasil 04.2611 16065 0 0

Scorch 30.80 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0McKay 05.5513 16068 0 0

Molly 35.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Becker 04.8114 16069 0 0

Lexie 28.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Daunt 06.0015 16071 0 0

Fiona 28.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 05.9716 16073 0 0

Cyder 44.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.8417 16076 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  53
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Zurich 27.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 06.2853 20081 100 25

Grady 42.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kennedy 04.0250 20078 100 10

Goliath 31.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Steele 05.3951 20079 0 0

Ace 41.68 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Jersey 04.1052 20080 0 0

Ganesha 45.58 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thorpe 03.7554 20083 0 0
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